
Information

Description:EMN/1060017564/Water Chilling Unit
Bid invitation number:6300029923
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 18.11.2019 17:00:00
Opening date: 18.11.2019 17:00:00
Created On: 25.10.2019 09:08:15

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS :
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms : 60 days from receipt & acceptance of item.  For Micro / Small Enterprises,  it is 30 days.
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Adhaar Memorandum number (UAM)  and declaration of
UAM on CPPP in their bid
4. Quote should be valid for minimum  60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids of those firms validity is less than
60 days are liable for rejection.
5.  Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6.  Firm to indicate 8 digit HSN  code for  the items in the bid invitation .
7. Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply.
8. Warranty  MINIMUM ONE YEAR
9. ONLY WATER CHLLER  MANUFACTURERS (OR) THEIR AUTHORIZED DEALERS WITH VALID
DEALERSHIP CETIFICATE ARE ELIGIBLE TO QUOTE.
10. Firm to indicate  item  complete specification and other connected details in their bid.
11. L-1 evaluation will be based on landed cost of technically accepted bids.
NOTE :-
1) In e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance,  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan / Mrs. Anitha ( Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) esm@beml.co.in      &     ii) emnkgf@beml.co.in
Attachments:



Information

Description:EMN/1060017564/Water Chilling Unit
Bid invitation number:6300029923
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008717411085 WATER CHILLING UNIT
7.5 TR

 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
REFRIGERANT TYPE WATER CHILLING UNIT
CAPACITY-- 7.5TR/22500 KCAL/HR
TANK CAPACITY-- 200 LITRES
PUMP CAPACITY-- 4 M3/HR
PRESSURE REQUIRED --- 4 BAR
COOLING MEDIA --- SOFT  WATER
END CONNECTIONS --- 1" BSP
REFRIGERANT:- R407C
PUMP: CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
MAKE : WERNER FINLEY/ADVANCE/ANY OTHER REPUTED MAKE

REFRIGERATED TYPE WATER CHILLING UNIT FOR
CAPACITY-- 7.5TR / 22500 KCAL/HR
TANK CAPACITY-- 200 LITRES
PUMP CAPACITY-- 4 M3 / HR
PRESSURE REQUIRED --- 4 BAR
COOLING MEDIA --- SOFT  WATER
END CONNECTIONS --- 1" BSP, REFRIGERANT:- R407C
PUMP: CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
MAKE : WERNER FINLEY (OR) ADVANCE COOLING / ANY OTHER REPUTED MAKE

NOTE:
1. FIRM SHALL ATTACH RELAVENT CATALOGUE /  LEAFLET ALONG WITH THEIR BIDS WITHOUT FAIL.
2. ONLY WATER CHLLER  MANUFACTURERS (OR) THEIR AUTHORIZED DEALERS WITH VALID
DEALERSHIP CETIFICATE ARE ELIGIBLE TO QUOTE.
3. WARRANTY: MINIMUM ONE YEAR.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMN/1060017564/Water Chilling Unit
Bid invitation number:6300029923
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %


